WORLD CLASS · EFFICIENCY · RELIABILITY
TWO STAGE OIL FREE ROTARY
Kaishan Compressor USA
Engineered, Designed,
Machined, Assembled
and Tested in the USA!
USA
HEADQUARTERS

The controllor monitors line pressure, oil temperature and working
conditions (running, idling and stop). Abnormal conditions will trigger a
flashing LED and a message indicating the cause for the alarm.
60 HZ DATA - TECHNICAL DATA
MODEL POWER
HP
FLOW (CFM / M3/min)
100 psi 7 bar 125 psi 8.6 bar
SOUND
dBA
WEIGHT
lbs kg
DIMENSIONS (LxWxH)
in mm
Connection Size
KROF-30 30
KROF-40 40 In Development
KROF-50 50
KROF-60 60 341 9.65 299 8.47 84 7660 472 121x73x87 3452x1930x2260 ANSI 3" 150#
KROF-75 75 405 11.46 356 10.08 84 7780 472 121x73x87 3452x1930x2260 ANSI 3" 150#
KROF-100 100 535 15.15 470 13.30 84 7840 472 121x73x87 3452x1930x2260 ANSI 3" 150#
KROF-125 125 561 15.88 554 15.68 84 9860 4472 136x76x89 3452x1930x2260 ANSI 3" 150#
KROF-150 150 689 19.5 681 19.28 84 9940 4509 136x76x89 3452x1930x2260 ANSI 3" 150#
KROF-200 200 898 25.43 892 25.26 84 10220 4636 136x76x89 3452x1930x2260 ANSI 3" 150#
KROF-250 250
KROF-300 300
KROF-350 350
In Development
KROF-400 400
 Pharmaceutical
CLASS Concentration total oil
(aerosol, liquid, vapor) mg/m3
0
As specified by the equipment
user or supplier and more
stringent than class 1
1 < 0.01
2 < 0.1
3 < 1
4 < 5
MODEL POWER
kW
FLOW (CFM
105 psi 8 bar
/ M3/min)
150 psi 10 bar
SOUND
dBA
WEIGHT
lbs kg
DIMENSIONS (LxWxH)
in mm
Connection Size
KROF-22 22
KROF-30 30
KROF-37
KROF-45
37
45
In Development
KROF-55 55
KROF-75 75
KROF-90 90 569 16.11 523 14.81 84 9860 4472 136x76x89 3452x1930x2260 DN 80
KROF-110 110 690 19.54 641 18.14 84 9940 4509 136x76x89 3452x1930x2260 DN 80
KROF-132 132 822 23.28 759 21.5 84 10105 4584 136x76x89 3452x1930x2260 DN 80
KROF-160 160 954 27.01 911 25.79 84 10220 4636 136x76x89 3452x1930x2260 DN 80
KROF-190 190
KROF-225
KROF-260
225
260
In Development
KROF-315 315
15445 Industrial Park Dr. · Loxley, AL 36511 USA
251.202.0577
KaishanUSA.com